
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 21-0775 Name:

Status:Type: Purchase of Equipment,
Materials, and Services
Consent

Passed

File created: In control:10/7/2021 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:10/12/2021 10/12/2021

Title: (ALL) Authorize Execution of a Fourth Amendment to City Secretary Contract No. 46273, Professional
Services Agreement with Scientel Solutions, LLC, Using Houston-Galveston Area Council
Cooperative Contract CW10-19, for Additional Maintenance Services, and a One-Time Training and
Upgrade to the City of Fort Worth's Public Safety Microwave System at a Cost of $76,618.55 with an
Additional Maintenance Cost of $8,000.00 for the Upgrade for a Total Annual Maintanence Cost of
$246,152.08 with an Increase Up to 8% Per Year

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 21-0775

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL10/12/2021 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

